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2019 Order Form

AFT Arrow Stand-Alone

Single License                                                                 

Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module                            

AFT Arrow Network

First License                                                                    

AFT Arrow Additional Licenses                                   

Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module                            

Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module 
Additional Licenses                                                        

Name

Company

Address

City, State, ZIP

Phone

Email

AFT Fathom Stand-Alone

Single License                                                                  

Extended Time Simulation (XTS) Module                       

Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module                            

Settling Slurry (SSL) Module                                          

AFT Fathom Network

First License                                                                    

Additional Licenses                                                         

Extended Time Simulation (XTS) Module 
First License                                                                    

Extended Time Simulation (XTS) Module 
Additional Licenses                                                          

Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module 
First License                                                                     

Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module
Additional Licenses                                                          

Settling Slurry (SSL) Module 
First License                                                                    

Settling Slurry (SSL) Module
Additional Licenses                                                         

qty

qty

qty

qty

Single License                                                              

Settling Slurry (SSL) Module                                       

AFT Impulse Network

First License                                                                 

Additional Licenses                                                      

Settling Slurry (SSL) Module 
First License                                                                   

Settling Slurry (SSL) Module 
Additional Licenses                                                         

AFT Impulse Stand-Alone
qty

qty

$4,800

$1,600

 $1,000

$3,200

$7,200

$6,210

$2,400

$2,160

$1,500

$1,350

$4,800

$4,320

$5,600

$1,250

$8,400

$7,290

$1,875

$1,688

$9,000

$4,200

 $13,500

$11,880

$6,300

$5,670

AFT Mercury Stand-Alone

Single License                                                               

AFT Mercury Network

First License                                                                 

Additional Licenses                                                        

qty

qty

 $8,600

$12,900

$11,610

AFT Titan Stand-Alone

Single License                                                               

AFT Titan Network

First License                                                                 

Additional Licenses                                                      

qty

qty

$9,400

$14,100

$12,690

Pulsation Frequency Analysis (PFA) Module                                       $5,000

$7,500
Pulsation Frequency Analysis (PFA) Module
First License                                         

$6,750
Pulsation Frequency Analysis (PFA) Module
Additional Licenses                                                   



AFT SteamCalc Network

First License                                                                         

Additional Licenses                                                            

AFT SteamCalc Stand-Alone

Single License                                                                     
qty

qty

$400

$600

$540
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Subtotal

Colorado residents add 2.9% sales tax

Shipping USA Only (2-Day Ground Delivery) $FREE

Additional Shipping Charges (overnight or other locations)                                                                                      $50

Total

Signature

Please note:
    - Prices effective January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019.
    - Second and additional seats, on the same purchase, of a network license (excluding Chempak Property Database) will receive a 10% discount. Customers who maintain                 
      a current Support, Upgrade & Maintenance (SUM) subscription on their network licenses will receive a 10% discount on future purchases of that product.
    - Modules do not run independently, they require a base product.
    - Chempak Property Database requires at least one of the following products: AFT Arrow, AFT Fathom, AFT Impulse, AFT Mercury, AFT Titan, AFT Chempak Plus. 
    - Stand-Alone License: A single license located on the computer where the software is being used. License and software may be physically removed from one 
      computer to another.
    - Network License: Software used on a computer or computers separately located from the license. The number of concurrent uses of the software is limited to
      the number of seats purchased for the license. Software use is limited to within the boundaries of the country specified for delivery at the time of purchase.
    - Corporate customers may be eligible for additional discounts. Please call for details.

Signed Purchase Order Attached                                                                                     P.O. Number                                                                         

Check drawn on U.S. bank enclosed (payable to Applied Flow Technology)

VISA/MC/AMEX

**You will be contacted shortly by an AFT representative regarding your payment information.

Chempak Property Database Network

Single License

Chempak Property Database Stand-Alone

Single License
qty

qty

$300

 $450

AFT Chempak Plus Network

Includes AFT Chempak Viewer and 
AFT Chempak Add-in for Excel                                         

AFT Chempak Plus Stand-Alone

Includes AFT Chempak Viewer and 
AFT Chempak Add-in for Excel                                         

qty

qty

$500

$750

AFT Chempak Suite Network

Includes AFT Chempak Plus AND 
the Chempak Database                                                      

AFT Chempak Suite Stand-Alone

Includes AFT Chempak Plus AND 
the Chempak Database                                                      

qty

qty

$750

$1,125

AFT Flow Expert Package (Custom Consulting)

5 hours                                                                               

10 hours                                                                              

20 hours                                                                           

qty

$1,000

$1,500

$2,500

qty

AFT Training Seminars (Colorado Springs, CO)

AFT Fathom                                                         AFT Impulse AFT Arrow                                                         
qty

March 5-6

June 4-5

October 1-2                                 

March 7-8

June 6-7

October 3-4

March 7-9

June 6-8

October 3-5

qty

SUM Subscribers

$900  - AFT Fathom (2 days)
$900  - AFT Arrow (2 days)
$1350 - AFT Impulse (3 days)

Non-SUM Subscribers and 
Lease Holders
$1000 - AFT Fathom (2 days)
$1000 - AFT Arrow (2 days)
$1500 - AFT Impulse (3 days)


