

## 2019 Order Form

AFT Fathom Stand-Alone	
Single License	\$4,800
Extended Time Simulation (XTS) Module	\$1,600
Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module	\$1,000
Settling Slurry (SSL) Module	\$3,200
AFT Fathom Network	
First License	\$7,200
Additional Licenses	\$6,210
Extended Time Simulation (XTS) Module First License	\$2,400
Extended Time Simulation (XTS) Module Additional Licenses	\$2,160
Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module First License	\$1,500
Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module Additional Licenses	\$1,350
Settling Slurry (SSL) Module First License	\$4,800
Settling Slurry (SSL) Module Additional Licenses	\$4,320

AFT Arrow Stand-Alone	
Single License	\$5,600
Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module	\$1,250
AFT Arrow Network	
First License	\$8,400
AFT Arrow Additional Licenses	\$7,290
Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module	\$1,875
Goal Seek and Control (GSC) Module Additional Licenses	\$1,688

Phone	
Email	
AFT Impulse Stand-Alone	
Single License	\$9.000

AF I Impulse Stand-Alone	
Single License	\$9,000
Settling Slurry (SSL) Module	\$4,200
Pulsation Frequency Analysis (PFA) Module	\$5,000
AFT Impulse Network	
First License	\$13,500
Additional Licenses	\$11,880
Settling Slurry (SSL) Module First License	\$6,300
Settling Slurry (SSL) Module Additional Licenses	\$5,670
Pulsation Frequency Analysis (PFA) Module First License	\$7,500
Pulsation Frequency Analysis (PFA) Module —— Additional Licenses	\$6,750
I and the second se	

AFT Mercury Stand-Alone  Single License	\$8,600
AFT Mercury Network	
First License	\$12,900
Additional Licenses	\$11,610

AFT Titan Stand-Alone  aty Single License	\$9,400
AFT Titan Network	
First License	\$14,100
Additional Licenses	\$12,690

AFT Chempak Suite Stand-Alone		AFT SteamCalc Stand-Alone
Includes AFT Chempak Plus AND the Chempak Database	\$750	Single License \$40
	,,,,,	AFT SteamCalc Network
AFT Chempak Suite Network		qty First License \$60
Includes AFT Chempak Plus AND the Chempak Database	\$1,125	Additional Licenses \$54
<u> </u>		
Chempak Property Database Stand-Alone	•	AFT Flow Expert Package (Custom Consulting)
Single License	\$300	5 hours \$1,00
Chempak Property Database Network		10 hours \$1,50
Single License	\$450	20 hours \$2,50
AFT Chempak Plus Stand-Alone		AFT Training Seminars (Colorado Springs, CO)
Includes AFT Chempak Viewer and		AFT Fathom AFT Arrow AFT Impulse
AFT Chempak Add-in for Excel	\$500	March 5-6 March 7-8 March 7-9
AFT Chempak Plus Network		June 4-5 June 6-7 June 6-8
<u>atv</u>		October 1-2 October 3-4 October 3-5
Includes AFT Chempak Viewer and AFT Chempak Add-in for Excel	\$750	SUM Subscribers Non-SUM Subscribers and
Al I chempak Add in for Excer	<b>\$150</b>	Lease Holders \$900 - AFT Fathom (2 days) \$1000 - AFT Fathom (2 days)
		\$900 - AFT Arrow (2 days) \$1000 - AFT Arrow (2 days) \$1350 - AFT Impulse (3 days)
Subtotal		
Colorado residents add 2.9% sales tax		
Shipping USA Only (2-Day Ground Delivery)  Additional Shipping Charges (overnight or other locations)		\$FREE
		\$50
Total		
Signed Purchase Order Attached P.O. Number		P.O. Number
Check drawn on U.S. bank enclosed (payab	ole to Applied	Flow Technology)
VISA/MC/AMEX		

## Please note:

Signature \_

- Prices effective January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019.
- Second and additional seats, on the same purchase, of a network license (excluding Chempak Property Database) will receive a 10% discount. Customers who maintain a current Support, Upgrade & Maintenance (SUM) subscription on their network licenses will receive a 10% discount on future purchases of that product.
- Modules do not run independently, they require a base product.
- Chempak Property Database requires at least one of the following products: AFT Arrow, AFT Fathom, AFT Impulse, AFT Mercury, AFT Titan, AFT Chempak Plus.
- Stand-Alone License: A single license located on the computer where the software is being used. License and software may be physically removed from one computer to another.

\*\*You will be contacted shortly by an AFT representative regarding your payment information.

- Network License: Software used on a computer or computers separately located from the license. The number of concurrent uses of the software is limited to the number of seats purchased for the license. Software use is limited to within the boundaries of the country specified for delivery at the time of purchase.
- Corporate customers may be eligible for additional discounts. Please call for details.